
Kelly Enduro MTB Series - R1
Srebrna Góra / 20.05.2017

Detailed evaluation
Sawera, Piotr
Club: ENDURO BESSSPINY
Number: 193

Main

Category:
Mezczyzni elita

Total time: 26:52.26

Rank in course: 22 (of 267)
Best time in course: 23:38.38
Rank in category: 19(of 196)
Best time in the category: 23:38.38

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

Split
Time

4:54.25
6:46.11
8:08.70
7:03.20

Pos
Cat.
17
23
20
18

Behind
Cat.

0:33.83
1:03.81
1:01.13
0:39.52

Pos
Total
20
27
24
20

Stage score

Behind
Total

0:33.83
1:03.81
1:01.13
0:39.52

Total
Time

4:54.25
11:40.36
19:49.06
26:52.26

Pos
Cat.
17
17
19
19

Behind
Cat.

0:33.83
1:36.41
2:37.54
3:13.88

Pos
Total
20
21
23
22

Total ranking

Behind
Total

0:33.83
1:36.41
2:37.54
3:13.88

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


